@warehouse

IP Phone Watrehouse.com, LIL.C

2325 Patrklawn Drive, Suite D
Waukesha, W1 53186
(888) 201-9056

DATE
CUSTOMER ID

EXPIRATION DATE
BILL TO: Nye County School District SHIP TO:
Address: Address:
City, State, Zip City, State, ZIP
Phone: Attn:
SHIPPING
SALESPERSON QUOTE NUMBER METHOD INSTALLATION
Tyler 62380M Not Included
QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION
CyberData Hybrid Analog/IP 25V/70V SIP
32 011579 Paging Amplifier
Lead Time: 8-10 Weeks
21 8410 Algo 8410 1P Vl.sual Display Speaker
Lead Time: In stock
Algo 81908 SIP Classtoom Paging Speaker,
61 8190S Digital Clock & Strobe Light
Lead Time: 7-10 Days
CyberData 011457 Outdoor SIP Horn
77 011457 Speaker
Lead Time: 8-10 Weeks
Fanvil i16SV SIP Video Intercom
3 16SV (Note, the i16V is no l(?ng?r ﬂvailab‘le m'"ld the replacement is
the i16SV, per Fanvil.)
Lead Time: In stock
Fanvil 116S-02P IP Intercom with Two
551 116S-02P Buttons

Lead Time: Estimated 10-12 weeks

Free Ground Shipping

May 7, 2025

Nye County School District

484 S. West St.

Pahrump, NV 89048

Attn: Technology

DELIVERY
DATE

TBD

UNIT PRICE

$979.19

$1,101.11

$1,028.13

$499.09

$151.45

$217.45

PAYMENT

TERMS RETURN POLICY

LINE TOTAL

31,334.08

23,123.31

62,715.93

38,429.93

1,211.60

119,814.95



SUBTOTAL 276,629.80
SALES TAX

Credit Card# TOTAL 276,629.80

Expiration Date

CVN#

This is a quotation on the goods named, subject to IP Phone Warehouse's returns policy and terms &
conditions. By signing you agree to the returns policy and terms & conditions . Please note that you are
responsible to claim and pay sales and use tax to your state.

* Force Majeure: The Bidder shall not be liable or in default hereunder for any delay or failure to perform
under this Agreement to the extent that such a delay or failure was attributed to flood, hurricane, tornado,
earthquake, storm or other act of God; war, acts of a public enemy, civil or military action, terrorism,
insurrection, riot, vandalism or other violence; accident, fire, explosion or other casualty; nationalization,
seizure, embargo, tariffs, or other government actions or restrictions; stock outs, failure of transportation,
supply or utilities, strike or other work interruption; or any other cause beyond the reasonable control of
such party. Failure to meet due dates or time schedules resulting from a Force Majeure Event shall extend
the due dates and time schedules for reasonable periods of time as determined by both parties.

*Price Increase Allowance: In the event that a tariff or other government action or restriction, to include
any Force Majeure Event shall cause the product prices to increase after the bid acceptance, the bid prices
will increase at an equal percentage to the increase that the bidder has been imposed by the distributor or
manufacturer.

* Product Unavailability Clause: Due to the unknown trade environment, at no time will the bidder be
liable for product shortages, product delay or product unavailability, and any events outside of the Bidder’s
control. The Bidder will do it’s best to work with the distributor/manufacturer to fulfill the bid.

To accept this quotation, sign here and return:

Date:




