

Quote

IP Phone Warehouse.com, LLC

2325 Parklawn Drive, Suite D Waukesha, WI 53186 (888) 201-9056

DATE May 7, 2025 CUSTOMER ID

EXPIRATION DATE

BILL TO:	Nye County School District	SHIP TO:	Nye County School District
Address:		Address:	484 S. West St.
City, State, Zip		City, State, ZIP	Pahrump, NV 89048
Phone:		Attn:	Attn: Technology

SALESPERSON	QUOTE NUMBER	SHIPPING METHOD	INSTALLATION	DELIVERY DATE	PAYMENT TERMS	RETURN POLICY
Tyler	62380M		Not Included	TBD		
QTY	ITEM#	DESCR	IPTION	UNIT PRICE		LINE TOTAL
32	011579	CyberData Hybrid Analog/IP 25V/70V SIP Paging Amplifier Lead Time: 8-10 Weeks		\$979.19		31,334.08
21	8410	Algo 8410 IP Visual Display Speaker Lead Time: In stock		\$1,101.11		23,123.31
61	8190S	Algo 8190S SIP Classroom Paging Speaker, Digital Clock & Strobe Light Lead Time: 7-10 Days		\$1,028.13		62,715.93
77	011457	CyberData 011457 Outdoor SIP Horn Speaker Lead Time: 8-10 Weeks		\$499.09		38,429.93
8	i16SV	Fanvil i16SV SIP Video Intercom (Note, the i16V is no longer available and the replacement is the i16SV, per Fanvil.) Lead Time: In stock		\$151.45		1,211.60
551	i16S-02P	Bu	Intercom with Two ttons nated 10-12 weeks	\$217.45		119,814.95
		Free Grou	nd Shipping			-

SUBTOTAL	276,629.80
SALES TAX	
TOTAL	276,629.80

Credit Card#	
Expiration Date	
CVN#	

This is a quotation on the goods named, subject to IP Phone Warehouse's returns policy and terms & conditions. By signing you agree to the returns policy and terms & conditions . Please note that you are responsible to claim and pay sales and use tax to your state.

- * Force Majeure: The Bidder shall not be liable or in default hereunder for any delay or failure to perform under this Agreement to the extent that such a delay or failure was attributed to flood, hurricane, tornado, earthquake, storm or other act of God; war, acts of a public enemy, civil or military action, terrorism, insurrection, riot, vandalism or other violence; accident, fire, explosion or other casualty; nationalization, seizure, embargo, tariffs, or other government actions or restrictions; stock outs, failure of transportation, supply or utilities, strike or other work interruption; or any other cause beyond the reasonable control of such party. Failure to meet due dates or time schedules resulting from a Force Majeure Event shall extend the due dates and time schedules for reasonable periods of time as determined by both parties.

 *Price Increase Allowance: In the event that a tariff or other government action or restriction, to include any Force Majeure Event shall cause the product prices to increase after the bid acceptance, the bid prices will increase at an equal percentage to the increase that the bidder has been imposed by the distributor or manufacturer.
- * Product Unavailability Clause: Due to the unknown trade environment, at no time will the bidder be liable for product shortages, product delay or product unavailability, and any events outside of the Bidder's control. The Bidder will do it's best to work with the distributor/manufacturer to fulfill the bid.

To accept this quotation, sign here and return:	
	Date: